
Boy's Teams Needing Players
6/15/2019

U-9 Boys  -  2011
AUFC TIMBERS 09 B AYSO UNITED BLUE DEVILS AYSO UNITED EXCESS
Dave Modica   505-401-5440 Jopse Jernandez   505-917-9531 Eric Covell   505-401-7162

llpdpolice@yahoo.com covell13@hotmail.com

U-10 Boys  -  2010
CLASSIC FC ASYLUM AUFC TIMBERS 10 B
Marc Marquez   505-850-4200 Jeff Saari
rsuave12@hotmail.com jwsaari@gmail.com

U-11 Boys  -  2009
AYSO UNITED OSPREY
John Miller   505-362-5087

millerj@pobox.com

U-12 Boys  - 2008
CLASSIC FC FIRE AYSO UNITED LIGHTNING
Gwynne McMurry   505-688-1625 Brian Ambrogi   505-280-6389

bambrogi@msn.com

U-13 Boys  -  2007
AUFC TIMBERS 07 White
Nick Madrid   505-401-8804

nmadrid.music@gmail.com

U-14 Boys  -  2006
CLASSIC FC REVOLUTION AYSO UNITED 06 ARMOR AUFC TIMBERS 06 B
Ernie Sanchez   505-550-6146 Angel Portillo   505-401-4481 Devin Cannady   505-480-4112
wontothreeforfive@yahoo.com aaportillo@earthlink.net devincannady@mac.com

U-15 Boys  - 2005
CLASSIC FC SWARM CLASSIC FC FUSION AYSO UNITED WILDFIRE
Jay Cutler   505-553-1393 Jay Waugh   505-269-8543 Adrian Jauriqui   505-410-7907
james9416@gmail.com jay.waugh@comcast.net Ajauriqui@gmail.com

U-16 Boys  -  2004
CLASSIC FC XTREMES CLASSIC FC REAL AZTECA AYSO UNITED - NM VENOM
Hernando Martinez   505-550-1646 Alfonso Valadez   505-227-7856 Jeffrey A Smith   505-934-7472
hmar5@yahoo.com alfronsovaladez91@gmail.com jsmitha@gmail.com

U-17 Boys  -  2003
CLASSIC FC MARSEILLE
Chris Garcia   505-907-7504
christopherjohn1978cg@gmail.com

U-18 Boys  -  2002
AYSO UNITED 02 SOL
Angel Portillo   505-401-4481
aaportillo@earthlink.net

U-19 Boys  -  2001
CLASSIC FC MILICIA

John Otero   505-710-1301
losotero@yshoo.com
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